
T2A.2 - TRANSVERSAL 2 /  
PAULINO AZURENHA 
NORTE / SUL

TERM AV FARRAPOS 
AV FARRAPOS 
AV PATRIA 
AV PRESIDENTE FRANKLIN ROOSEVELT 
AV BRASIL
AV BENJAMIM CONSTANT 
AV ASSIS BRASIL 
R MARECHAL JOSE INACIO DA SILVA 
R ARI MARINHO 
R DR EDUARDO CHARTIER 
R GEN COUTO DE MAGALHAES 
R DOM PEDRO II
AV AUGUSTO MEYER 
AV CARLOS GOMES 
AV PROTASIO ALVES 
R CARAZINHO 
AV CACAPAVA 
AV IJUI 
AV PROTASIO ALVES 
R BARAO DO AMAZONAS 
AV BENTO GONCALVES 
R DOZE DE OUTUBRO
R MARIO DE ARTAGAO
R MANOEL VITORINO
R JOAO DO RIO 
R PEDRO VELHO 
R CARLOS DE LAET
R PAULINO AZURENHA 
R PEDRO BOTICARIO 
R DOM VITAL 
AV PROF OSCAR PEREIRA 
AV NITEROI
R CEL NEVES
AV DR CARLOS BARBOSA 
AV OSWALDO ROLLA (FOGUINHO)
AV CEL GASTAO HASLOCHER MAZERON
AV ERICO VERISSIMO 
R JOSE DE ALENCAR 
AV PRAIA DE BELAS 
AV PRAIA DE BELAS  (P.EXCL.CENTRAL)
AV PRAIA DE BELAS 
R PERI MACHADO 
TERM PERI MACHADO 

SUL / NORTE 
TERM PERI MACHADO
R PERI MACHADO
AV BORGES DE MEDEIROS (P.EXCL.CENTRAL)
AV BORGES DE MEDEIROS 
R JOSE DE ALENCAR 
AV GASTAO HASLOCHER MAZERON
PCA DR JOSETTI
AV OSWALDO ROLLA (FOGUINHO)
AV DR CARLOS BARBOSA 
R CEL NEVES 
AV NITEROI 
AV PROF OSCAR PEREIRA 
R DOM JOAO VI 
R PEDRO BOTICARIO
R PAULINO AZURENHA 
R CARLOS DE LAET 
R PEDRO VELHO
R JOAO DO RIO
R MANOEL VITORINO
R ALCINDO GUANABARA 
R DOZE DE OUTUBRO
R ALCINDO GUANABARA 
R BATISTA XAVIER 
R PINTO DA ROCHA 
R PAULINO AZURENHA 
AV BENTO GONCALVES 
R GUILHERME ALVES 
R FERREIRA VIANA
R FELIZARDO FURTADO 
R MARIZ E BARROS 
R SACADURA CABRAL
R LAGOINHA 
AV PROTASIO ALVES 
R GUTEMBERG 
AV SENADOR TARSO DUTRA (P.EXCL.CENTRAL)
AV CARLOS GOMES  (P.EXCL.CENTRAL)
AV AUGUSTO MEYER 
R DOM PEDRO II
R MARQUES DO POMBAL 
R LUZITANA 
AV CRISTOVAO COLOMBO 
AV PLINIO BRASIL MILANO 
R MARECHAL JOSE INACIO DA SILVA 
AV GEN EMILIO LUCIO ESTEVES 
R PADRE HILDEBRANDO 
R MORRETES 
AV ASSIS BRASIL
AV ASSIS BRASIL  (P.EXCL.CENTRAL)
AV BENJAMIM CONSTANT  (P.EXCL.CENTRAL)
AV BENJAMIM CONSTANT 
R CAIRU 
AV PERNAMBUCO
R DEZOITO DE NOVEMBRO 
R PADRE DIOGO FEIJO 
AV FARRAPOS 
TERM AV FARRAPOS 


